
Intense	
  Precipitation	
  Event	
  1	
  

Location	
  of	
  Data	
  
Recording:	
   Port	
  Columbus	
  Int'l	
  Airport	
  

Date	
  of	
  Precipitation	
  
Event:	
   26-­‐Apr-­‐12	
  
Source:	
   http://www.ncdc.noaa.gov/cdo-­‐web/	
  

	
  	
   	
  	
  

NOTE:	
  
If	
  not	
  data	
  recorded,	
  precipitation	
  is	
  

assumed	
  to	
  be	
  zero	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
  

Time	
  (Hourly)	
   Precipitation	
  (Hundredths	
  of	
  an	
  Inch)	
  
3:00	
   24	
  
4:00	
   74	
  
5:00	
   16	
  
6:00	
   7	
  
7:00	
   0	
  
8:00	
   0	
  
9:00	
   0	
  
10:00	
   0	
  
11:00	
   1	
  
12:00	
   2	
  
13:00	
   0	
  
14:00	
   0	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  



	
  

Intense	
  Precipitation	
  Event	
  2	
  

Location	
  of	
  Data	
  
Recording:	
   Port	
  Columbus	
  Int'l	
  Airport	
  

Date	
  of	
  Precipitation	
  
Event:	
   18-­‐Mar-­‐12	
  
Source:	
   http://www.ncdc.noaa.gov/cdo-­‐web/	
  

	
  	
   	
  	
  

NOTE:	
  
If	
  not	
  data	
  recorded,	
  precipitation	
  is	
  

assumed	
  to	
  be	
  zero	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
  

Time	
  (Hourly)	
   Precipitation	
  (Hundredths	
  of	
  an	
  Inch)	
  
3:00	
   0	
  
4:00	
   0	
  
5:00	
   0	
  
6:00	
   0	
  
7:00	
   0	
  
8:00	
   0	
  
9:00	
   0	
  
10:00	
   0	
  
11:00	
   0	
  
12:00	
   0	
  
13:00	
   0	
  
14:00	
   0	
  
15:00	
   1	
  
16:00	
   0	
  
17:00	
   0	
  
18:00	
   65	
  
19:00	
   117	
  
20:00	
   21	
  
21:00	
   0	
  
22:00	
   0	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  



Moderate	
  Precipitation	
  Event	
  1	
  

Location	
  of	
  Data	
  
Recording:	
   Port	
  Columbus	
  Int'l	
  Airport	
  

Date	
  of	
  Precipitation	
  
Event:	
   29-­‐Feb-­‐12	
  
Source:	
   http://www.ncdc.noaa.gov/cdo-­‐web/	
  

	
  	
   	
  	
  

NOTE:	
  
If	
  no	
  data	
  recorded,	
  precipitation	
  is	
  

assumed	
  to	
  be	
  zero	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
  

Time	
  (Hourly)	
   Precipitation	
  (Hundredths	
  of	
  an	
  Inch)	
  
0:00	
   0	
  
1:00	
   0	
  
2:00	
   0	
  
3:00	
   0	
  
4:00	
   17	
  
5:00	
   11	
  
6:00	
   19	
  
7:00	
   15	
  
8:00	
   1	
  
9:00	
   0	
  
10:00	
   0	
  
11:00	
   0	
  
12:00	
   0	
  
13:00	
   0	
  
14:00	
   0	
  
15:00	
   1	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  



Moderate	
  Precipitation	
  Event	
  2	
  

Location	
  of	
  Data	
  
Recording:	
   Port	
  Columbus	
  Int'l	
  Airport	
  

Date	
  of	
  Precipitation	
  
Event:	
   8-­‐Mar-­‐12	
  
Source:	
   http://www.ncdc.noaa.gov/cdo-­‐web/	
  

	
  	
   	
  	
  

NOTE:	
  
If	
  no	
  data	
  recorded,	
  precipitation	
  is	
  

assumed	
  to	
  be	
  zero	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
  

Time	
  (Hourly)	
   Precipitation	
  (Hundredths	
  of	
  an	
  Inch)	
  
7:00	
   0	
  
8:00	
   0	
  
9:00	
   10	
  
10:00	
   13	
  
11:00	
   9	
  
12:00	
   8	
  
13:00	
   15	
  
14:00	
   1	
  
15:00	
   5	
  
16:00	
   10	
  
17:00	
   6	
  
18:00	
   4	
  
19:00	
   0	
  

	
  


